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

modern home, one of the bestbuilt in Laureihurst ; triple floors, hard-
wood throughout ; fine lawn and trees;no terrace; close to Clisan st.; $70oo;easy terms; Immediate possessionCLE VEL.VN CO..30S Board of Trade Bldg. Bdwy. 4754

home. Alberta st.. one block toMississippi car. 3 roonts and receptionhall down, J bedrooms and bath on sec-
ond floor, large attic on third floor,full cement ba.se m ent, laundry travs. lot60x100, paved street. Snap for 14000.
See Mr. Boehm, 209 Oregon b'.dg. Bdwy.
15S.

1RVINGTON NEW BUNGALOW.
$S50O.

On 25th st., near Knott; 6 rooms and
breakfast room: all ivory; hardwood
floois throughout: wide concrete porch
and garage: $s500, terms.

McDOXELL. EAST 410.
ROSE CITY PARK $7S5u.

Corner 5ttxl0O, bungalow, hard-
wood floors, finished old ivory, fire-
place, breakfast room, sleeping porch,garage, full cement basement, furnace!
laundry trays, large attic. Owner, Ta-
bor 0344.
TWO-FAMIL- HOUSE $?,50 CASH.

Located on the west side, near 14th
and Columbia sts., 13 rooms,
house, 2 complete sets of plumbing; lot
37 100. income $44 monthly; a real
value. Fred W. German Co., 732 Cham-
ber of Commerce.

ONE-ROO- SHACK $S50.
Dandy 50x100 lot with some fruitshingled roof, woodshed, gas and wa-

ter, block from car, St. J. car to Bur-rag- e,

north to 1105. Go look, then see
SI DNEY G. LATHROP, 516 Abington
piug;. iign ot me uorsesnut).

NEAR WALNUT PARK.
$3100 for a fine con. basement,

bath, toilet, paved st., block fromcar. owner must se;i. its a great
oargaiii. uniy can.

F. U. BLANCHARD.
401-- 2 Bldg. Marshall 820.

house, hot-wat- heat; garage
corner lot. Price $3600. Sh3 East Irving
Phone East 7310.

A DANDY PRK ROSE HOME.
0 rooms, bath. lire place, u, acre ofground, berries and fruit trees and winters ruei in Dasement: $4000. $i,"uo cashto handle. Owner, Tabor 43ys or 203

JtfTerf-o- st.
FOR SA LE Six rooms, sleeping porch,bath, pantry, water heatingsystem, all In perfect condition, im-

provements paid, winter f uel ; may ac-
cept sma 1 bun ga low part payment.
Owner. 5tin E. 35th st. st.. Richmond car.

$3i00.
PREPCOTT ST. CORNER.

house and garage.
Easy terms.

HERMAN MOELLER.
1Q25 Gasco Bldg. Main 140.

12- - ROOM, house, near Broad w ay
bridge; house kee pi ng apts; a fine place
for a home; it will pay for itself; base-ment; furnaces: f. replaces; all modern;
$5ioo ; easy terms. Main 3672. Mc Far-lan-

Failing bldg.
modern house with 50x 1 00 lot.on East Carut hers near East 2St h st. :

7i6 East Caruthers st. Can be bought
on easy terms at $5250.

PARR1SH. W ATKINS & CO.,
lotj Second St.

MODERN 8 room residence in Ladd Addi-
tion ; full sized lot, nicely locate ri andvery desira ble. Terms. Price $0750.

PARRISM. WATKINS & Co.,
lUt frecund iSt

S50 FO R a good 3 room plastered house1, --.010,1 Th ...... -u i. JV. mo i uvcus money;invetiga ie.
F. L. BLANCH A RP.

401 2 S wetland B dg. M a rhaM R23.

HOME and income at same time.
house, rt rooms each, separate entrancesand basements. 2 sets plumbing; willbring In $70 a month: $4mi, $7nn cash,
balance monthly. oSOVa Wash., room 5i!

$1500 FOR a f!r.e on pa ved streets,
lot SOx 100, c'os- - in on east tide ; $4o3cash, ba". month'v.

F. L. BLANCHARD.
4M-- 2 SweCanl Bldg. Marshall S2TV

S l!:00- - 5- - Room rot ra re h;ith iniurelectricity, cement basement, lot 50x1 OO.
H. S. street, sewer; liberal terms. See
J. P. McKenna. Belmont at 5lUh. Tabor
fUP.H.

j (iO 3 Rf lOM cot ta gas. e Vet rirlt y,
ba t h. toi;t . best me n t. H. S. st reet,
sf er, b:oks of S. S rar; i he rj
terms. See .! . P. McKenna. Belmont at:;nrn. Tabor a

HOM K WITH I Vi'OM K.
K!ght rooms, gas. elect ne it v. cementwalk, basement. 2.". hearing tre.';abundance Final fruit, furnlnir,

Mo-- (ii paved road. Tabor 0107.
IRVINGTON.

DIRECT FROM OWNER.
ft. rooms, sleeping porch, garage; J200O

rush, oaiance easy. r,ast v
PORTLAND H EH5HTS 2 et y

modern homes. 1 block to car; $5750 and
$:S50. easy terms. Zimmerman.

of Coni'neree.
a WEST SIDE rooms, bath, two
f ireplac-s- . ga s, elect ncity, cement b.i se-
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